3
Our explosion protection offering now
comprises Ex enclosing solutions and various
related industrial components. They are
designed and tested to meet the requirements
of industries and applications where explosive
atmospheres may be present.
The enclosures are available in painted mild

4. Clearance and creepage distances taken into account in
design.
33Product cards with dimensional drawings can be found at www.ensto.com/products/ex.
Empty enclosures, aluminium
Standard sizes
We have created some standard sizes that are
readily available in stock for fast and efficient
delivery.
Product cards with dimensional
drawings can be found at
Product code Description  Service
temperature
Dimensions (mm) GTIN-13
Width Height Depth
HALPEX080806 Plain sides -55 °C to +100 °C 80 75 57 6438100171117
HALPEX081306 Plain sides -55 °C to +100 °C 80 125 57 6438100171124
HALPEX081806 Plain sides -55 °C to +100 °C 80 175 57 6438100171131
HALPEX101008 Plain sides -55 °C to +100 °C 100 100 80 6438100171155
HALPEX121209 Plain sides -55 °C to +100 °C 120 122 90 6438100171209
HALPEX122209 Plain sides -55 °C to +100 °C 120 220 90 6438100171230
HALPEX161609 Plain sides -55 °C to +100 °C 160 160 90 6438100171285
HALPEX163609 Plain sides -55 °C to +100 °C 160 360 90 6438100171315
HALPEX162609 Plain sides -55 °C to +100 °C 160 260 90 6438100171308
HALPEX234011 Plain sides -55 °C to +100 °C 230 400 110 6438100171377
Ensto Ex enclosures, stock products
Ensto Ex enclosures, non-stockable products
Product code Dimensions (mm)  Service
temperature
GTIN-13
Width Height Depth
HALPEX060603 64 58 34 -55 °C to +100 °C 6438100171087
HALPEX060903 64 98 35 -55 °C to +100 °C 6438100171094
HALPEX061503 64 150 34 -55 °C to +100 °C 6438100171100
HALPEX082505 80 250 54 -55 °C to +100 °C 6438100171148
HALPEX101608 100 160 80 -55 °C to +100 °C 6438100171162
HALPEX102008 100 200 80 -55 °C to +100 °C 6438100171179
HALPEX121207 120 122 65 -55 °C to +100 °C 6438100171186
HALPEX121208 120 122 80 -55 °C to +100 °C 6438100171193
HALPEX122207 120 220 65 -55 °C to +100 °C 6438100171216
HALPEX122208 120 220 80 -55 °C to +100 °C 6438100171223
HALPEX123608 122 360 80 -55 °C to +100 °C 6438100171247
HALPEX141409 140 140 90 -55 °C to +100 °C 6438100171254
HALPEX141809 140 180 90 -55 °C to +100 °C 6438100171261
Enclosure Mounting plate DIN rails for base,
DIN 15
DIN rails for base,
DIN 35

HALPEX236011 HMP2360B N/A DR35.23/3160 * * HMFL4
HALPEX314011 HMP3140B N/A DR35.23/3140 * * HMFL4
HALPEX314018 HMP3140B N/A DR35.23/3140 * * HMFL4
HALPEX316011 HMP3160B N/A DR35.23/3160 * * HMFL4
HALPEX316018 HMP3160B N/A DR35.23/3160 * * HMFL4
Stocked items
available with
shorter delivery
times!
Accessories
Product code Dimensions (mm)  Service
temperature
GTIN-13
Width Height Depth
HALPEX142090 140 200 90 -55 °C to +100 °C 6438100171278
HALPEX165609 160 560 90 -55 °C to +100 °C 6438100171322
HALPEX162607 160 260 65 -55 °C to +100 °C 6438100171292
HALPEX232811 230 280 110 -55 °C to +100 °C 6438100171346
HALPEX232011 230 200 110 -55 °C to +100 °C 6438100171339
HALPEX233311 230 330 110 -55 °C to +100 °C 6438100171353
HALPEX233318 230 330 180 -55 °C to +100 °C 6438100171360
HALPEX236011 230 600 110 -55 °C to +100 °C 6438100171384
HALPEX314011 310 400 110 -55 °C to +100 °C 6438100171391
HALPEX314018 310 400 180 -55 °C to +100 °C 6438100171407
HALPEX316011 310 600 110 -55 °C to +100 °C 6438100171414
HALPEX316018 310 600 180 -55 °C to +100 °C 6438100171421
N/A Not available
* Available on request
More accessories on page 42–44.
Empty enclosures, aluminium
Standard sizes
We have created some standard sizes that are readily available
in our stock for fast and efficient delivery.
Product cards with dimensional
drawings can be found at
34 Product cards with dimensional drawings can be found at www.ensto.com/products/ex.
A
B
C D
Inform our sales personnel
of your needs
Define number/type of required
cable glands per side
Select the suitable empty
enclosure
Enclosure type Description Dimensions (mm) GTIN-13
Width Height Depth
HALPEX080806JB Empty HALPEX080806JB enclosure 75 80 75 -
HALPEX081306JB Empty HALPEX081306JB enclosure 75 110 75 -
HALPEX081806JB Empty HALPEX081806JB enclosure 120 122 90 -
HALPEX101008JB Empty HALPEX101008JB enclosure 120 220 90 -
HALPEX121209JB Empty HALPEX121209JB enclosure 160 160 90 -
HALPEX122209JB Empty HALPEX122209JB enclosure 160 260 90 -
HALPEX161609JB Empty HALPEX161609JB enclosure 250 255 120 -
HALPEX163609JB Empty HALPEX163609JB enclosure 250 400 120 -
HALPEX162609JB Empty HALPEX162609JB enclosure 250 600 120 -
HALPEX234011JB Empty HALPEX234011JB enclosure 400 400 120 -
Product code Cable glands per side (A and B, C and D), see picture on the right
Size: M16 Size: M20 Size: M25 Size: M32 Size: M40
A and B C and D A and B C and D A and B C and D A and B C and D A and B C and D
HALPEX080806JB 2 1 2 1 1 1 N/A N/A N/A N/A
HALPEX081306JB 2 4 2 3 1 2 N/A N/A N/A N/A
HALPEX081806JB 2 6 2 5 1 3 N/A N/A N/A N/A
HALPEX101008JB 4 6 3 5 1 2 1 1 N/A N/A
HALPEX121209JB 5 5 4 4 2 2 1 1 N/A N/A
HALPEX122209JB 6 15 4 14 2 6 1 4 N/A N/A
HALPEX161609JB 8 12 6 9 3 5 2 3 2 1
HALPEX163609JB 8 36 6 24 3 15 2 7 5 1
HALPEX162609JB 8 24 6 17 3 10 2 5 3 1
HALPEX234011JB 18 50 17 39 8 20 5 14 6 3
Define the required terminals
Instructions for ordering junction boxes